COLOR CHART

Painteddream01

6.10x9.24 inches; 15,856 stitches

. Gray

. Pink

. Black

. Dark Fuchsia
. Lilac

. Violet

. Lavender

. Black

10. Pink

11. Dark Fuchsia
12. Yellow

13. Lime Green
14. Moss Green
15. Fresh Green
16. Brass

17. Tangerine
18. Sky Blue

19. Red

OCoO~NOOUTA,WNE

. Appliqué Position

1164
Mylar
1193
1180
1230
1077
1082
1075
1180
1193
1230
1006
1016
1221
1017
1018
1189
1099
1019

Hatched in Africa - Painted Dreams

Hatched AfricCa

bttp://www.oregonpatchworks.com/collections.php?id=HIA

PAINTED DREAMS

Marathon Rayon has been used

Designs and Instructions Designed by Hatched in Africa
You do not have permission to copy, share or sell these designs or parts thereof.
You may use the designs to make items to sell.

Painteddream02
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. Black

. Pink

. Dark Fuchsia

. Yellow

. Lime Green

. Moss Green

. Gray

. Appliqué Position
. Pink

. Dark Fuchsia
. Black

. Dark Fuchsia
. Lilac

. Violet

. Black

. Brass

. Tangerine

. Sky Blue

. Red

6.07x9.73 inches; 14,300 stitches

1180
1193
1230
1006
1016
1221
1164
Mylar
1193
1230
1180
1230
1077
1082
1180
1018
1189
1099
1019



Painteddream03

6.24x10.17 inches; 14,898 stitches

Y 3
. Gray
. Tangerine
. Black

. Light Blue

. Electric Blue

. Black

. Sky Blue

. Prussian Blue
10. Pink

11. Dark Fuchsia
12. Lime Green
13. Moss Green
14. Fresh Green
15. Brass

16. Yellow

17. Sky Blue

18. Tangerine
19. Red

O©CoO~NOOT,,WNBE

Painteddream04

5.54x9.08 inches; 13,465 stitches

O <

2. Orange

. Appliqué Position

1164
1189
1180
Mylar
1205
1441
1180
1099
1098
1193
1230
1016
1221
1017
1018
1006
1099
1189
1019

1. Appliqué Position Mylar

1012

3. Gray

4. Tangerine

5. Carmine

6. Dark Fuchsia
7. Lilac

8. Violet

9. Lavender

10. Lilac

11. Black

12. Fresh Green
13. Brass

14. Fresh Green
15. Dark Fuchsia

Painteddream05

Hatched in Africa - Painted Dreams

1164
1189
1025
1230
1077
1082
1075
1077
1180
1017
1018
1017
1230

4.92x10.15 inches; 16,007 stitches

. Black

. Light Blue

. Sky Blue

. Electric Blue

. Gray

. Black

. Appliqué Positi
. Light Blue

. Sky Blue

10. Black

11. Gray

12. Brass

13. Fresh Green
14. Tangerine
15. Red

16. Electric Blue
17. Black

O©oOO~NOOITS,,WNPEF

1180
1205
1099
1441
1164
1180
on Mylar
1205
1099
1180
1164
1018
1017
1189
1019
1441
1180
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PainteddreamQ6 Painteddream08
5.28x10.07 inches; 17,379 stitches 6.14x9.09 inches; 17,471 stitches

1. Black 1180

2. Seacrest 1094

3. Teal Green 1171 i
4. Emerald Green 1288 1. Gray 1164
5. Tangerine 1189 2. Appliqué Position Mylar
6. Appliqué Position Mylar 3. Salmon Pink 1193
7. Teal Green 1171 4. Brass 1018
8. Gray 1164 5. Carmine 1025
9. Emerald Green 1288 6. Pink 1193
10. Light Blue 1205 7. Tangerine 1189
11. Red 1019 8. Dark Fuchsia 1230
12. Sky Blue 1099 9. Black 1180
13. Electric Blue 1441 10. Brass 1018
14. Prussian Blue 1098 11. Fresh Green 1017
15. Black 1180

Painteddream09
PainteddreamQ7 6.19x10.04 inches; 24,158 stitches
5.91x9.91 inches; 14,791 stitches "‘\\‘

: 1. Brass 1018
1. Brass 1018 2. Fresh Green 1017
2. Fresh Green 1017 3. Black 1180
3. Light Blue 1205 4. Light Blue 1205
4. Sky Blue 1099 5. Sky Blue 1099
>CGray 1164 6. Electric Blue 1441
6. Appliqué Position Mylar 7. Light Blue 1205
7. Oranglt_e 1012 8. Sky Blue 1099
8. Vermilion 1194 9. Electric Blue 1441
9. Black 1180 10. Gray 1164
10. Brass 1018 . iqué iti
11. Fresh Green 1017 E éﬁ\%‘gue Posttion 'iﬂglgr
12. Tangerine 1189 13. Tangerine 1189
13. Sky Blue 1099 14. Electric Blue 1441
14. Electric Blue 1441 15. Prussian Blue 1098
15. Light Blue 1205 16. Sky Blue 1099
16. Tangerine 1189 17. Light Blue 1205
17. Sky Blue 1099 18. Black 1180
18. Black 1180 19. Brass 1018

19. Vermilion 1194 20. Fresh Green 1017



Painteddream10

5.60x6.89 inches; 10,976 stitches
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Painteddream11

. Black
. Tangerine

Gray

Pink

. Dark Fuchsia
. Lavender

. Lilac

. Violet

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

Carmine
Pink

Brass

Black

Dark Fuchsia
Fresh Green
Dark Fuchsia
Fresh Green
Violet

6.22x6.46 inches; 12,038 stitches

. Appliqué Position

1180
1189
1164
Mylar
1193
1230
1075
1077
1082
1025
1193
1018
1180
1230
1017
1230
1017
1082

©CONOUTAWNP

10
11
12
13

Gray

. Carmine

. Dark Fuchsia
. Black

. Fresh Green

. Brass

. Fresh Green
. Carmine

. Lilac

. Appliqué Position
. Tangerine
Pink

14
15
16
17

. Violet

. Lavender
. Lilac

. Yellow
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1082
1075
1077
1006

Painteddream12 6x10

6.13x10.09 inches; 21,673 stitches

. Black

©CONOUDWN R
|)

. Appliqué Position Mylar
. Tangerine 1189
Pink 1193
Gray 1164
. Carmine 1025
. Dark Fuchsia 1230
. Black 1180
. Fresh Green 1017
. Brass 1018
. Fresh Green 1017
. Carmine 1025
. Lilac 1077
. Violet 1082
. Lavender 1075
. Lilac 1077
. Yellow 1006

Painteddream13 6x10

6.13x10.09 inches; 9,274 stitches
\

®NOURWNPE

. Black
. Fresh Green
. Brass

Lilac

. Violet

. Lavender
. Lilac

. Yellow

L.
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Painteddream14 6x10 Painteddream17 5x7

5.08x6.03 inches; 8,610 stitches

. Black 1180

1

2. Fresh Green 1017
3. Brass 1018
4. Lilac 1077
5. Violet 1082
6. Lavender 1075
7. Lilac 1077
8. Yellow 1006

Painteddream15 6x10

3.45x10.10 inches; 12,025 stitches

S 1. Appliqué Position ~ Mylar
7Y 2. Tangerine 1189
3. Pink 1193

A L 4. Gray 1164
,' - 5. Carmine 1025
= = 6. Dark Fuchsia 1230
7. Black 1180

1. Black 1180 8. Fresh Green 1017
2. Fresh Green 1017 9. Brass 1018
3. Brass 1018 10. Fresh Green 1017
4. Lavender 1075 11. Pink 1193
5. L|.Iac 1077 12. Black 1180
6. Violet 1082 13. Fresh Green 1017
7. Yellow 1006 14. Brass 1018
_ 15. Lilac 1077
Painteddream16 5x7 16. Violet 1082

5.78x3.44 inches; 6,168 stitches 17. Yellow 1006

S '/

Painteddream18 6x10
6.13x8.55 inches; 13,773 stitches

s 1. Black
1180

2. Fresh Green 1017

3. Brass 1018

4. Lavender 1075

5. Lilac 1077

6. Violet 1082

7. Yellow 1006
1. Teal Green 1171
2. Seacrest 1094
3. Emerald Green 1288

4. Black 1180



5. Pink

6. Dark Fuchsia
7. Yellow

8. Lime Green
9. Moss Green
10. Brass

11. Tangerine
12. Sky Blue
13. Red

Painteddream19

5.62x9.82 inches; 14,442 stitches

1193
1230
1006
1016
1221
1018
1189
1099
1019

1. Appliqué Position
2. Salmon Pink
3. Gray

4. Tangerine

5. Carmine

6. Dark Fuchsia
7. Lilac

8. Violet

9. Lavender

10. Lilac

11. Black

12. Fresh Green
13. Brass

14. Fresh Green
15. Pink

Painteddream20

5.64x7.06 inches; 11,308 stitches

Mylar
1193
1164
1189
1025
1230
1077
1082
1075
1077
1180
1017
1018
1017
1193

1. Black

1180
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2. Tangerine 1189
3. Gray 1164
4. Appliqué Position Mylar
5. Pink 1193
6. Carmine 1025
7. Lavender 1075
8. Lilac 1077
9. Violet 1082
10. Dark Fuchsia 1230
11. Brass 1018
12. Black 1180
13. Fresh Green 1017
14. Violet 1082

Painteddream21

5.85x9.82 inches; 21,629 stitches
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. Black

. Brass

. Fresh Green
. Black

. Light Blue

. Sky Blue

. Electric Blue
. Light Blue

. Sky Blue

. Electric Blue
. Black

. Orange

. Vermilion

. Brass

. Fresh Green
. Vermilion
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Painteddream22 6. Sky Blue 1099
5.17x8.17 inches; 14,057 stitches 7. Electric Blue 1441
-hd B 8. Light Blue 1205
\\};:; 9. Sky Blue 1099

o 10. Electric Blue 1441

11. Black 1180

12. Orange 1012

13. Vermilion 1194

14. Brass 1018

15. Fresh Green 1017

16. Vermilion 1194

Painteddreamelement01
3.94x5.11 inches; 5,966 stitches

1. Black 1180

2. Brass 1018

3. Fresh Green 1017

4. Black 1180

5. Light Blue 1205

6. Sky Blue 1099 |

7. Electric Blue 1441 RN

8. Light Blue 1205 1. Appliqué Position Mylar

9. Sky Blue 1099 2. Tangerine 1189

10. Electric Blue 1441 3. Salmon Pink 1193

11. Black 1180 4. Gray 1164

12. Orange 1012 5. Dark Fuchsia 1230

13. Vermilion 1194 6. Carmine 1025

14. Brass 1018 7. Black 1180

15. Fresh Green 1017 8. Fresh Green 1017

16. Vermilion 1194 9. Brass 1018
10. Fresh Green 1017

Painteddream23 11. Pink 1193

4.86x8.17 inches; 12,406 stitches
Painteddreamelement02
4.87x1.85 inches; 997 stitches

L J
\
1. Black 1180
2. Brass 1018

1. Black 1180
2. Brass 1018
3. Fresh Green 1017
4, Black 1180

5. Light Blue 1205
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Painteddreamelement03 2. Teal Green 1171
2.37x6.46 inches; 3,041 stitches 3. Emerald Green 1288

Painteddreamelement06
2.89x5.62 inches; 5,655 stitches

1. Black 1180 |
2. Fresh Green 1017
3. Brass 1018 1
4. Lilac 1077 1. Gray 1164
5. Violet 1082 2. Appliqué Position Mylar
6. Yellow 1006 3. Pink 1193
4. Dark Fuchsia 1230
Painteddreamelement04 5. Black 1180
2.37x6.21 inches; 4,878 stitches 6. Tangerine 1189
d 7. Dark Fuchsia 1230
8. Lilac 1077
9. Violet 1082
10. Black 1180
11. Brass 1018
12. Tangerine 1189

PainteddreamelementQ7
3.90x5.40 inches; 6,041 stitches

. Black 1180

1

2. Fresh Green 1017
3. Brass 1018
4. Lilac 1077
5. Violet 1082
6. Lavender 1075
7. Lilac 1077
8. Yellow 1006

Painteddreamelement05 1. Gray 1164

3.63x6.95 inches; 7,983 stitches 2. Appliqué Position Mylar

& 3. Orange 1012

Py 4. Tangerine 1189

_,,..?“/ 5. Vermilion 1194

5 6. Black 1180

\ " N 7. Brass 1018

" 2 8. Fresh Green 1017

\- 9. Sky Blue 1099

k«:.ﬁ > 10. Electric Blue 1441

“:‘_ ¥ 11. Light Blue 1205

) ‘ " 12. Tangerine 1189

' g 13. Sky Blue 1099

,/ s 14. Black 1180

1. Seécrest 1094
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Painteddreamelement08 Painteddreamelement10
4.18x6.61 inches; 5,550 stitches 4.54x7.02 inches; 10,524 stitches
4 9
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e 4/
"';:-’-:“‘,.‘

1. Brass 1018

2. Fresh Green 1017

3. Light Blue 1205

4. Sky Blue 1099 ]

5. Black 1180 —~

6. Orange 1012 1. Black 1180

7. Tangerine 1189 2. Light Blue 1205

8. Vermilion 1194 3. Sky Blue 1099

9. Brass 1018 4. Electric Blue 1441
5. Gray 1164

Painteddreamelement09 6. Black 1180

3.00x5.25 inches; 6,854 stitches 7. Appliqué Position Mylar

s 99 8. Light Blue 1205

9. Sky Blue 1099
10. Gray 1164
11. Brass 1018
12. Fresh Green 1017
13. Tangerine 1189
14. Red 1019
15. Electric Blue 1441
16. Black 1180

Painteddreamelementll
5.00x5.13 inches; 8,183 stitches

Black 1180

1

2. Appliqué Position Mylar

3. Teal Green 1171

4. Gray 1164

5. Emerald Green 1288

6. Light Blue 1205

7. Red 1019

8. Sky Blue 1099

9. Electric Blue 1441

10. Prussian Blue 1098

11. Black 1180
1
2. Fresh Green 1017
3. Black 1180
4. Gray 1164
5. Appliqué Position Mylar
6. Silver 1212
7. Tangerine 1189
8. Electric Blue 1441
9. Prussian Blue 1098
10. Sky Blue 1099
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11. Light Blue 1205 Painteddreamelement14

12. Black 1180 3.16x4.79 inches; 5,650 stitches
13. Brass 1018 P

14. Fresh Green 1017 {/\ ol

Painteddreamelement12
4.46x5.42 inches; 8,539 stitches

1. Brass 1018
2. Pink 1193
3. Black 1180
4. Fresh Green 1017
5. Dark Fuchsia 1230
6. Fresh Green 1017
7. Dark Fuchsia 1230

1. Gray 1164 8. Violet 1082

g égﬁggtrj]epli:’noksmon i/llyégr Painteddrt_aamelgmentlS _

4. Eresh Green 1017 2.86x1.91 inches; 1,332 stitches

5. Carmine 1025

6. Pink 1193

7. Tangerine 1189

8. Dark Fuchsia 1230

9. Black 1180

10. Brass 1018

11. Fresh Green 1017 1. Brass 1018

. 2. Fresh Green 1017

Painteddreamelement13 3. Light Blue 1205

4,17x6.54 inches; 8,219 stitches 4. Sky Blue 1099
5. Brass 1018

Painteddreamelement16
5.03x6.91 inches; 8,941 stitches

1. Black 1180

2. Pink 1193

3. Dark Fuchsia 1230 :

4. Yellow 1006 1. Black 1180
5. Lime Green 1016 2. Pink 1193
6. Moss Green 1221 3. Dark Fuchsia 1230
7. Brass 1018 4. Lime Green 1016
8. Tangerine 1189 5. Moss Green 1221
9. Sky Blue 1099 6. Fresh Green 1017
10. Red 1019 7. Brass 1018



8. Yellow 1006
9. Sky Blue 1099
10. Tangerine 1189
11. Red 1019

Painteddreamelement17
3.05x5.41 inches; 4,238 stitches

Hatched in Africa - Painted Dreams

6. Orange 1012
7. Tangerine 1189
8. Vermilion 1194
9. Brass 1018

Painteddreamelement18

D
L

S
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=

1. Brass

2. Fresh Green
3. Light Blue
4. Sky Blue

5. Black

3.53x4.28 inches; 4,697 stitches

1. Seacrest 1094
2. Teal Green 1171
1018 3. Emerald Green 1288
1017
1205
1099
1180

Hatched Africa

A Note About File Sharing
Just like you buy a song from iTunes for your personal use, you've
purchased 1 copy of this digital product from Hatched in Africa for
your personal use.
You do not have our permission to share it, resell it, or

give it to someone else in any form. Selling these embroidery machine files, or parts thereof, or giving it to

someone else, is wrong and violates our copyright.
Copyright © Hatched in Africa
All rights reserved
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Embroidery



